## M900005193

(Red	questor's Name)				
(Add	dress)				
(Add	dress)				
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	. Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900329983219

SECRETATION CHATE

TO HAY 28 EM 3 56

Y SCOTT MAY 2 9 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE :

782268

4300740

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE: May 28, 2019

ORDER TIME : 3:26 PM

ORDER NO. : 782268-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4300740

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AGRE MHC HOMES II LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	AGRE MHC HOMES II LLC		
	Nam	ne of Limited Liability Company	
The end Existen	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability (ce, and check are submitted to register the above i	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certi referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in	ificate of n Florida.
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to	to the following:	
	Tim Strack		
		Name of Person	
	Inspire Communities		
		Firm/Company	
	11335 Gold Express Drive, Stc. 100	Address Address	77
		Address Silver Co.	• ; 
	Gold River, CA 95670	SE P	Π = Π
		City/State and Zip Code	フ
	tstrack@inspirecom.com	39	
	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)	
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please call	1 	
	Tim Strack	918 582-0112 at ()	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:  \$\square\$ \$\squa	& 🗆 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🗀 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certification Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy	ate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BE	THON 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUT USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORI	ES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	STER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY		
AGRE MHC HOMES					
1.		ude "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI.C.	<del>")</del>		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited L	iability Company," "L.I. C," or "I,LC,")		
2. Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is orga	3.	nber, if applicable)		
		(FEI nur	nber, il applicable)		
4	(Date first transacted business in Flori	dal if provide registration )			
-/- lai @	(Date first transacted business in Flor (See sections 605 0901 & 605,0905, )				
5. c/o Inspire Communit		6. c/o Inspire Communities			
11335 Gold Express D			(Mailing Address) 11335 Gold Express Drive, Ste 100		
Gold River, CA 95670	)	Gold River, CA 95670			
			<b>A</b>		
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ASE Y2		
Name:	Corporation Service Compar	· ·	ω. ω (		
Name.		<u></u>	PR L		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		FORM W		
	Tallahassee	. Florida 32301	39 39		
Registered agent's accep	(Cit	(Zip cc	vic)		
апа ассері те обиданоп	Corporation Service Comp.  By:		oxanne Turner t. Vice President		
8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person Name and Address	s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:  Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Authorized Signatory	David Gold				
	c/o Apollo Global Mgmt	LLC			
	9 W. 57th St., NY, N	IY 10019			
(Use attachments if neces	sary)				
9. Attached is a certificate	of evictorica no more than 00.	days old, duly authenticated by the official h			
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized. (If the	certificate is in a foreign language, a transla	ition of the certificate under oath		
10. This document is exec submitted in a document to	the Department of State consti	605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am awa	are that any false information is.817.155, F.S.		
	Jane 19	old			
		Signature of an authorized person			
	David Gold				

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AGRE MHC HOMES II LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AGRE MHC HOMES II LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2019 MAY 28 PM 4: 39

Authentication: 202908749

Date: 05-28-19